Quote
—_ A=

SECURITY Date Quote #

1/11/2021  QTE-RS-TX-2906
7102 W Sam Houston Pkwy N Job Name
Ste 100

Houston TX 77040-3165 GISD Central
(713) 589-2594

Bill To

Galveston ISD GISD CNTRL Rec'ving 910 Facilities
PO BOx 660 Galveston ISD
Galveston TX 77550 4302 Ave Q
United States Gate on 43rd
Expires Project Sales Rep Sales Contact Print Memo
2/9/2021 _ TIPS 200203 SECURITY SYSTEMS
Description QTY Rate Amount
Central - Lobby Vestibule
SSS-RPMLR-K Motorized Latch Retraction Kit 1 540.65 540.65
OPEN MARKET:
KED-KDL38A 18" Armored door loop Keedex 1 28.46 28.46
GRI-120T12W 3/4” Recessed Contact - White 4 4.16 16.64
WBT-STLDRMAG Rare Earth Magnet 4 3.38 13.52
HID-910PTNNEKO00000 RP15 MultiCLASS Reader 1 189.79 189.79
Misc Cable/Materials Misc Cable/Materials 1 55.00 55.00
RAE-MAC Installation Labor 8 hours @ $99 per hour 1 792.00 792.00
Subtotal 1,636.06
Central - Entrance by Auditorium
SSS-12E72S2RP3626 Rim Cylinder - Less Core 4 23.23 92.92
SSS-1E74C4R706626 Mortise Cylinder - Less Core 3 29.47 88.41
SSS-3ROMLR2403LHRB626W MLR Exit Device 1 1,026.35 1,026.35
SSS-3R02403CDRHR626W Exit Device 5 732.38 3,661.90
SSS-QRM1118689 Mullion 3 287.44 862.32
SSS-MCS822689 Mullion cap spacer 3 50.05 150.15
SSS-QDC211S689 SCH Door Closer 6 97.26 583.56
OPEN MARKET:
NTG-5100N-86" Mullion Seal 86 3 17.74 53.22
PEM-2715A 72" 5 X 72 Heavy Duty Threshold 3 90.22 270.66
PEM-1842AS72 Pemko 72” Stop Strip 3 19.35 58.05
RCK-BF157 US28 10" Offset Pull 6 26.20 157.20
ROC-70B US28 Push Plate 3.5 x 15 us 28 12 6.72 80.64
KED-KDL38A 18” Armored door loop Keedex 1 28.46 28.46
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SECURITY

RAE Security, Inc. (TX)

7102 W Sam Houston Pkwy N
Ste 100

Houston TX 77040-3165
(713) 589-2594

Iltem

GRI-120T12W
WBT-STLDRMAG
HID-910PTNNEKO00000
Misc Cable/Materials

RAE-MAC Installation Labor
Subtotal

SSS-12E72S2RP3626
SSS-1E74C4R706626
SSS-3ROMLR2403LHRB626W
SSS-3R02403CDRHR626W
SSS-QRM111KR689
SSS-MCS822689
SSS-QDC211S689
SS8S-8Q00103-689

NTG-5100N-86"
PEM-2715A 72"
PEM-1842AS72
RCK-BF157 US28
ROC-70B US28
KED-KDL38A
GRI-120T12W
WBT-STLDRMAG
HID-910PTNNEKO00000
Misc Cable/Materials

RAE-MAC Installation Labor
Subtotal

SSS-12E72S2RP3626
SSS-1E74C4R706626
SSS-3ROMLR2403LHRB626W
SSS-3R02403CDRHR626W

Description

3/4“ Recessed Contact - White
Rare Earth Magnet

RP15 MultiCLASS Reader
Misc Cable/Materials - Panduit

52 hours @ $99 per hour

Central - Entrance 2C

Rim Cylinder - Less Core
Mortise Cylinder - Less Core
MLR Exit Device

Exit Device

Key Removable Mullion - Less Cylinder
Mullion cap spacer

SCH Door Closer

Small Drop Plate

OPEN MARKET:

Mullion Seal 86”

5' X 72" Heavy Duty Threshold
Pemko 72" Stop Strip

10 Offset Pull

Push Plate 3.5 x 15 us 28

18” Armored door loop Keedex
3/4* Recessed Contact - White
Rare Earth Magnet

RP15 MultiCLASS Reader
Misc Cable/Materials - Panduit

20 hours @ $99 per hour

Central - Entrance 3B

Rim Cylinder - Less Core
Mortise Cylinder - Less Core
MLR Exit Device

Exit Device

Quote

1/11/2021  QTE-RS-TX-2906
QTY Rate Amount
6 4.16 24.96
6 3.38 20.28
1 189.79 189.79
1 135.00 135.00
1 5,148.00 5,148.00
12,631.87
2 23.23 46.46
1 29.47 29.47
1 1,026.35 1,026.35
1 732.38 732.38
1 484.87 484.87
1 50.05 50.05
2 97.26 194.52
2 24.75 49.50
1 17.74 17.74
1 90.22 90.22
1 19.35 19.35
2 26.20 52.40
4 6.72 26.88
1 28.46 28.46
2 4.16 8.32
2 3.38 6.76
1 189.79 189.79
1 135.00 135.00
1 1,980.00 1,980.00
5,168.52
2 23.23 46.46
1 29.47 29.47
1 1,026.35 1,026.35
1 732.38 732.38
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SECURITY Date Quote #

1/11/2021  QTE-RS-TX-2906

RAE Security, Inc. (TX)

7102 W Sam Houston Pkwy N
Ste 100

Houston TX 77040-3165
(713) 589-2594

ltem Description QTY Rate Amount

SSS-QRM111KR689 Key Removable Mullion - Less Cylinder 1 484.87 484.87
SSS-MCS822689 Mullion cap spacer 1 50.05 50.05

OPEN MARKET:

NTG-5100N-86" Mullion Seal 86 1 17.74 17.74
PEM-2715A 72" 5‘ X 72 Heavy Duty Threshold 1 90.22 90.22
PEM-1842AS72 Pemko 72” Stop Strip 1 19.35 19.35
RCK-BF157 US28 10" Offset Pull 2 26.20 52.40
ROC-70B US28 Push Plate 3.5 x 15 us 28 4 6.72 26.88
KED-KDL38A 18” Armored door loop Keedex 1 28.46 28.46
GRI-120T12W 3/4* Recessed Contact - White 2 416 8.32
WBT-STLDRMAG Rare Earth Magnet 2 3.38 6.76
HID-910PTNNEKO00000 RP15 MultiCLASS Reader 1 189.79 189.79
Misc Cable/Materials Misc Cable/Materials - Panduit 1 135.00 135.00
RAE-MAC Installation Labor 20 hours @ $99 per hour 1 1,980.00 1,980.00
Subtotal 4,924.50

Central - Weight Rm 143

SSS-12E72S2RP3626 Rim Cylinder - Less Core 2 23.23 46.46
SSS-1E74C4R706626 Mortise Cylinder - Less Core 1 29.47 29.47
SSS-3ROMLR2403LHRB626W MLR Exit Device 1 1,026.35 1,026.35
SSS-3R02403CDRHR626W Exit Device 1 732.38 732.38
SSS-QRM111KR689 Key Removable Mullion - Less Cylinder 1 484.87 484.87
SSS-MCS822689 Mullion cap spacer 1 50.05 50.05
OPEN MARKET:
NTG-5100N-86" Mullion Seal 86” 1 17.74 17.74
PEM-2715A 72" 5’ X 72" Heavy Duty Threshold 1 90.22 90.22
PEM-1842AS72 Pemko 72" Stop Strip 1 19.35 19.35
RCK-BF157 US28 10" Offset Pull 2 26.20 52.40
ROC-70B US28 Push Plate 3.5 x 15 us 28 4 6.72 26.88
KED-KDL38A 18“ Armored door loop Keedex 1 28.46 28.46
GRI-120T12B 3/4” Recessed Contact - Brown 2 4.16 8.32
WBT-STLDRMAG Rare Earth Magnet 2 3.38 6.76
HID-910PTNNEKO00000 RP15 MultiCLASS Reader 1 189.79 189.79
Misc Cable/Materials Misc Cable/Materials - Panduit 1 135.00 135.00
RAE-MAC Installation Labor 20 hours @ $99 per hour 1 1,980.00 1,980.00
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SECURITY

RAE Security, Inc. (TX)

7102 W Sam Houston Pkwy N
Ste 100

Houston TX 77040-3165
(713) 589-2594

ltem
Subtotal

SSS-RPMLR-K

NTG-5100N-86"
PEM-1842AS72
KED-KDL38A
GRI-120T12B
HID-910PTNNEKO00000
Misc Cable/Materials

RAE-MAC Installation Labor
Subtotal

SSS-12E72S2RP3626
SSS-1E74C4R706626
SSS-3ROMLR2103LHR626W
SSS-3ROR1703C630
SSS-3R02103CDRHRB626W
SSS-3R0R1702C630
SSS-QDC211S689

PEM-1842AS36
KED-KDL38A
GRI-120T12W
WBT-STLDRMAG
HID-910PTNNEKO00000
Misc Cable/Materials

RAE-MAC Installation Labor

Subtotal

SSS-12E72S2RP3626
SSS-1E74C4R706626

Description

Central - Entrance by Art 148
Motorized Latch Retraction Kit
OPEN MARKET:

Mullion Seal 86

Pemko 72” Stop Strip

18" Armored door loop Keedex
3/4” Recessed Contact - Brown
RP15 MultiCLASS Reader
Misc Cable/Materials - Panduit

10 hours @ $99 per hour

Central - Entrance 1B

Rim Cylinder - Less Core
Mortise Cylinder - Less Core
MLR Exit Device

Exit Pull Trim

Exit Device

Exit Pull Trim

SCH Door Closer

OPEN MARKET:

Pemko 36" Stop Strip

18” Armored door loop Keedex
3/4" Recessed Contact - White
Rare Earth Magnet

RP15 MultiCLASS Reader
Misc Cable/Materials

26 hours @ $99 per hour
Central - Entrance 1A

Rim Cylinder - Less Core
Mortise Cylinder - Less Core

Quote

1/11/2021  QTE-RS-TX-2906
QTY Rate Amount

4,924.50

1 540.65 540.65
1 17.74 17.74
1 19.35 19.35
1 28.46 28.46
2 4.16 8.32
1 189.79 189.79
1 135.00 135.00
1 990.00 990.00
1,929.31

1 23.23 23.23
3 29.47 88.41
1 956.86 956.86
1 106.55 106.55
3 662.89 1,988.67
3 106.55 319.65
4 97.26 389.04
4 9.67 38.68
1 28.46 28.46
4 4.16 16.64
4 3.38 13.52
1 189.79 189.79
1 35.00 35.00
1 2,574.00 2,574.00
6,768.50

1 23.23 23.23
3 29.47 88.41

Page 4 of 6




=3 A o

m

SECURITY

RAE Security, Inc. (TX)

7102 W Sam Houston Pkwy N
Ste 100

Houston TX 77040-3165
(713) 589-2594

Iltem

SSS-3ROMLR2103LHR626W
SSS-3ROR1703C630
SSS-3R02103CDRHRB626W
SSS-3ROR1702C630

PEM-1842AS36
KED-KDL38A
GRI-120T12W
WBT-STLDRMAG
HID-910PTNNEKO00000
Misc Cable/Materials

RAE-MAC Installation Labor
Subtotal

SSS-RPMLR-K

NTG-5100N-86"
KED-KDL38A
GRI-120T12B
HID-910PTNNEKO00000
Misc Cable/Materials

RAE-MAC Installation Labor
Subtotal

SSS-RPMLR-K

NTG-5100N-86"
PEM-1842AS72
KED-KDL38A
GRI-120T12B
HID-910PTNNEKO00000
Misc Cable/Materials

Description

MLR Exit Device

Exit Pull Trim

Exit Device

Exit Pull Trim

OPEN MARKET:

Pemko 36“ Stop Strip

18” Armored door loop Keedex
3/4* Recessed Contact - White
Rare Earth Magnet

RP15 MultiCLASS Reader
Misc Cable/Materials

24 hours @ $99 per hour

Central - Entrance Cafeteria Blue Doors
Motorized Latch Retraction Kit

OPEN MARKET:

Mullion Seal 86”

18" Armored door loop Keedex

3/4” Recessed Contact - Brown

RP15 MultiCLASS Reader

Misc Cable/Materials - Panduit

10 hours @ $99 per hour

Central - Entrance by Chiller
Motorized Latch Retraction Kit
OPEN MARKET:

Mullion Seal 86

Pemko 72” Stop Strip

18" Armored door loop Keedex
3/4” Recessed Contact - Brown
RP15 MultiCLASS Reader
Misc Cable/Materials - Panduit

Quote

1/11/2021  QTE-RS-TX-2906
QTY Rate Amount

1 956.86 956.86
1 106.55 106.55
3 662.89 1,988.67
3 106.55 319.65
4 9.67 38.68
1 28.46 28.46
4 4.16 16.64
4 3.38 13.52
1 189.79 189.79
1 35.00 35.00
1 2,376.00 2,376.00
6,181.46

1 540.65 540.65
1 17.74 17.74
1 28.46 28.46
2 4.16 8.32
1 189.79 189.79
1 135.00 135.00
1 990.00 990.00
1,909.96

1 540.65 540.65
1 17.74 17.74
1 19.35 19.35
1 28.46 28.46
2 4.16 8.32
1 189.79 189.79
1 135.00 135.00
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SECURITY

1/11/2021 QTE-RS-TX-2906
RAE Security, Inc. (TX)
7102 W Sam Houston Pkwy N
Ste 100
Houston TX 77040-3165
(713) 589-2594
ltem Description QTY Rate Amount
RAE-MAC Installation Labor 10 hours @ $99 per hour 1 990.00 990.00
Subtotal 1,929.31
Central - Entrance Pool
SSS-12E72S2RP3626 Rim Cylinder - Less Core 2 23.23 46.46
SSS-1E74C4R706626 Mortise Cylinder - Less Core 1 29.47 29.47
SSS-3ROMLR2403LHRB626W MLR Exit Device 1 1,026.35 1,026.35
SSS-3R02403CDRHR626W Exit Device 1 732.38 732.38
SSS-QRM111KR689 Key Removable Mullion - Less Cylinder 1 484.87 484.87
SSS-MCS822689 Mullion cap spacer 1 50.05 50.05
OPEN MARKET:

NTG-5100N-86“ Mullion Seal 86“ 1 17.74 17.74
PEM-2715A 72" 5‘ X 72 Heavy Duty Threshold 1 90.22 90.22
PEM-1842AS72 Pemko 72” Stop Strip 1 19.35 19.35
RCK-BF157 315 10" Offset Pull 2 31.12 62.24
ROC-70B BSP Push Plate 3.5 x 15 Black 4 14.89 59.56
KED-KDL38BLK Armored Door Loop 1 28.46 28.46
GRI-120T12B 3/4” Recessed Contact - Brown 2 4.16 8.32
WBT-STLDRMAG Rare Earth Magnet 2 3.38 6.76
HID-910PTNNEKO00000 RP15 MultiCLASS Reader 1 189.79 189.79
DS-DS1511 PIR Motion Sensor - Black 1 68.89 68.89
Misc Cable/Materials Misc Cable/Materials - Panduit 1 135.00 135.00
RAE-MAC Installation Labor 22 hours @ $99 per hour 1 2,178.00 2,178.00

Total $53,237.90

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

» Applicable taxes, shipping fees and shipped order handling fees are not included in this quote.

« This quotation is valid for 30 days. To accept this quote, please sign and return, and/or issue a purchase order.
» Our quotation is contingent upon all work being performed during normal business hours and a mutually satisfactory schedule. All labor is to be

performed weekdays between 7 am and 4 pm unless otherwise noted.

» All permits or fees are excluded.

QTE-RS-TX-2906
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